 1
P/N: ODP-35-FP-HDX-SSCA-XX
1310nm Emitting (FP), 1550nm Receiving (Analog) ,
Bi-directional Diplexer Optical Module
DS-6175  Rev 0.0  2010-07-02
Features
 1310nm FP Laser Design, 1550nm Analog Receiver
 High Isolation

DS-6175  Rev 0.0  2010-07-02
Mechanic Dimension   units: inch[mm]
Ordering Information
Transmit
3=1310nm
Receive
5=1550nm
Tx Laser
F=FP
P=PIN
Output Power
H
Pin Assignment
D=D type
Blank=No Isolator
I=Isolator
Fiber
S=SM 9/125um
Connector
SC
End Surface
A=APC Fiber
RoHS Compliant
Blank / G5 / GR
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
GR = Full RoHS Compliant product (no exemption)
 4
P/N: ODP-35-FP-HDX-SSCA-XX
1310nm Emitting (FP), 1550nm Receiving (Analog) ,
Bi-directional Diplexer Optical Module
DS-6175  Rev 0.0  2010-07-02
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static